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Heat generator
Primary pump
Regulator
Outdoor sensor
Remote control
3 Tank sensor (top)

13
15
17
18
21
23

Tank sensor (bottom)
Expansion vessel

UFH temperature limiter
Dirt separator
Expansion option
Heating circuit pump
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Buffer tank

Dew point guard (for -M)
Electric heating element
Controller in wall-mounted
housing
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